Armbrust - Rundenwettkampf 2014

Runde: 1
Datum: 13.05.14
Austragungsort: Blocktach
Apfeltrang 1 Apfeltrang 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Brenner Herbert 379 1 Grotz Leopold 357
2 Maurus Christoph 366 2 Konrad Hermann 333
3 Schrade Michael 376 3 Maurus Gottlieb 355
1121 1045
Punkte: 2 0
Blocktach 1 Blocktach 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Giselbrecht Franz 345 1 Degenhart Franz 354
2 Kustermann Christian 353 2 May Tobias 371
3 Kukla Rudi 360 3 Kukla Fabian 365
1058 1090
Punkte: 0 2
Blocktach 3 Aufkirch
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Stedele Matthias 359 1 Jedelhauser Florian 291
2 Brunold Maurtin 341 2 Schleich Makrus 356
3 May Felix 339 3 Rieger Makrus 356
1039 1003
Punkte: 2 0



Armbrust - Rundenwettkampf 2014

Runde: 2
Datum: 28.05.14
Austragungsort: Apfeltrang
Blocktach 3 Apfeltrang 1
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Brunold Martin 354 1 Schrade Michael 383
2 Stedele Matthias 331 2 Brenner Herbert 365
3 Knauer Kathrin 332 3 Maurus Christoph 370
1017 1118
Punkte: 0 2
Apfeltrang 2 Blocktach 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Maurus Gottlieb 355 1 Degenhart Franz 347
2 Grotz Leo 370 2 May Tobias 369
3 Hofelschweiger [Michael 366 3 Kukla Fabian 368
_1091 _1084
Punkte: 2 0
Aufkirch Blocktach 1
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Rieger Markus 366 1 Kustermann Christian 366
2 Jedelhauser Florian 320 2 Giselbrecht Franz 353
3 Schleich Markus 356 3 Kukla Rudi Rudi 355
1042 1074
Punkte: 0 2
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Runde: 3
Datum: 03.06.14
Austragungsort: Blocktach
Apfeltrang 1 Blocktach 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Schrade Michael 378 1 Degenhart Franz 361
2 Brenner Herbert 379 2 May Tobias 361
3 Maurus Christoph 373 3 Kukla Fabian 370
1130 1092
Punkte: 2 0
Aufkirch Apfeltrang 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Rieger Markus 364 1 Maurus Gottlieb 362
2 Jedelhauser Florian 228 2 Grotz Leo 365
3 Schleich Markus 326 3 Hofelschweiger [Markus 335
918 1062
Punkte: 0 2
Blocktach 3 Blocktach 1
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Brunold Maurtin 344 1 Kustermann Christian 365
2 Stedele Markus 351 2 Giselbrecht Franz 349
3 May Felix 334 3 Kukla Rudi Rudi 356
1029 1070
Punkte: 0 2
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Runde: 4
Datum: 25.06.14
Austragungsort: Apfeltrang
Apfeltrang 1 Aufkirch
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Schrade Michael 385 1 Schleich Markus 338
2 Brenner Herbert 377 2 Rieger Markus 363
3 Maurus Christoph 365 3 Jedelhauser Florian 284
1127 985
Punkte: 2 0
Blocktach 1 Apfeltrang 2
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Kustermann Christian 350 1 Konrad Hermann 354
2 Giselbrecht Franz 351 2 Maurus Gottlieb 361
3 Kukla Rudolf 363 3 Hofelschweiger [Michael 372
1064 1087
Punkte: 0 2
Blocktach 2 Blocktach 3
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Degenhart Franz 353 1 Brunold Martin 347
2 Kukla Fabian 364 2 Stedele Matthias 346
3 May Tobias 374 3 Knauer Kathrin 346
1091 1039
Punkte: 2 0
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Runde: 5
Datum: 01.07.14
Austragungsort: Blocktach
Blocktach 1 Apfeltrang 1
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Stedele Markus 324 1 Schrade Michael 379
2 Giselbrecht Franz 364 2 Brenner Herbert 377
3 Kukla Rudolf 355 3 Maurus Christoph 369
1043 1125
Punkte: 0 2
Apfeltrang 2 Blocktach 3
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Konrad Hermann 362 1 Brunold Martin 343
2 Maurus Gottlieb 360 2 Stedele Matthias 350
3 Hofelschweiger [Michael 368 3 Knauer Kathrin 344
1090 1037
Punkte: 2 0
Blocktach 2 Aufkirch
Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe Nr. |Pass-Nr.[Name Vorname Ringe
1 Degenhart Franz 354 1 Schleich Markus 320
2 Kukla Fabian 348 2 Rieger Markus 364
3 May Tobias 378 3 Jedelhauser Florian 289
1080 973
Punkte: 2 0
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Name
Schrade
Brenner
May

Hofelschweiger

Maurus
Grotz
Kukla
Rieger
Maurus
Kustermann
Kukla
Degenhart
Giselbrecht
Stedele
Konrad
Brunold
Knauer
Schleich
Stedele
May

Hofelschweiger

Jedelhauser

Vorname
Michael
Herbert
Tobias
Michael
Christoph
Leopold
Fabian
Markus
Gottlieb
Christian
Rudi
Franz
Franz
Matthias
Hermann
Martin
Kathrin
Markus
Markus
Felix
Markus
Florian

Verein
Apfeltrang 1
Apfeltrang 1
Blocktach 2
Apfeltrang 2
Apfeltrang 1
Apfeltrang 2
Blocktach 2
Aufkirch
Apfeltrang 2
Blocktach 1
Blocktach 1
Blocktach 2
Blocktach 1
Blocktach 3
Apfeltrang 2
Blocktach 3
Blocktach 3
Aufkirch
Blocktach 3/1
Blocktach 3
Apfeltrang 2
Aufkirch
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1. Runde
376
379
371

366
357
365
356
355
353
360
354
345
359
333
341

356

339

201

Einzelergebnisse

2. Runde
383
365
369
366
370
370
368
366
355
366
355
347
353
354

354

332
356

320

3. Runde
378
379
361

373
365
370
364
362
365
356
361
349

344

326
351
334
335
228

4. Runde
385
377
374
372
365

364
363
361
350
363
353
351
346
354
347
346
338

284

5. Runde
379
377
378
368
369

348
364
360

355
354
364
350
362
343
344
320
324

289

Gesamt
1901
1877
1853
1106
1843
1092
1815
1813
1793
1434
1789
1769
1762
1409
1049
1729
1022
1696
675
673
335
1412

Schnitt
380,20
375,40
370,60
368,67
368,60
364,00
363,00
362,60
358,60
358,50
357,80
353,80
352,40
352,25
349,67
345,80
340,67
339,20
337,50
336,50
335,00
282,40
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Verein
Apfeltrang 1
Apfeltrang 2
Blocktach 2
Blocktach 1
Blocktach 3
Aufkirch

Armbrust - Rundenwettkampf 2014

o o1 o o o1 O

N oW ®

Tabelle

o O O o o o C

V

[

g A W DN

Punkte
10 : O
8 :2
6 : 4
4 .6
2 :8
0: 10

Ringe
5621
5375
5437
5309
5161
4921

Ringe (Schnitt)
1124,20
1075,00
1087,40
1061,80
1032,20

984,20



